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Roster: TNC Drivers Advisory Committee 

 
 

APPOINTMENT POSITION START DATE END DATE 

Chad Derrington, Acting Chair TNC Driver (3-year term) 05/05/2021 05/04/2024 

Phil Berger TNC Driver (3-year term) 12/06/2021 12/05/2024 

Keenan Browe TNC Driver (2-year term) 03/16/2021 03/15/2023 

Richard Rohrich TNC Driver (2-year term) 03/16/2021 03/15/2023 

Rachel Keller TNC Driver (3-year term) 12/06/2021 12/05/2024 

Kris Meagher At Large Member of the Public - Representative of People with 
Disabilities (3-year term) 

6/16/2022 6/15/2025 

Annadiana Johnson At Large Member of the Public - Representative of People with 
Disabilities (3-year term) 

6/16/2022 6/15/2025 

Vacant  Vice-Chair   

Vacant TNC Driver   

Vacant At Large Member of the Public (3-year term)   

TECHNICAL ADVISORY PANEL 

APPOINTMENT POSITION EMAIL 

Eliot Rose Metro  eliot.rose@oregonmetro.gov 

Ken Puckett Portland Timbers/Portland Thorns @ Providence Park kpuckett@timbers.com  

April Murchinson Port of Portland april.murchinson@portofportland.com 

Richard Fedesco Moda Center – Portland Trailblazers @ the Rose Quarter richard.fedesco@trailblazers.com  

Anna Richter Taylor Uber anna@artpublicaffairs.com 

Allison Ford Uber allison.ford@uber.com 

mailto:eliot.rose@oregonmetro.gov
https://portlandoregongov.sharepoint.com/Users/jamielynnesouza/Desktop/TNC%20Drivers%20Committee/Rosters/kpuckett@timbers.com
mailto:april.murchinson@portofportland.com
https://portlandoregongov.sharepoint.com/Users/jamielynnesouza/Desktop/TNC%20Drivers%20Committee/Rosters/richard.fedesco@trailblazers.com
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mailto:allison.ford@uber.com
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OMBUDS TEAM 
APPOINTMENT POSITION AFFILIATION TELEPHONE EMAIL  

Leah Bazzani Intake Coordinator Bennett Hartman Attorneys 
at Law, LLP 

503-546-9603 leah@bennethartman.com 
 

Sally LaJoie Ombuds Person LaJoie Mediation and 
Consulting, LLC 

503-546-9607 sally@lajoiemediation.com 
 

Julie Reading Labor and Employment 
Attorney 

Bennett Hartman Attorneys 
at Law, LLP 

(503) 227-4600 julie@bennetthartman.com 

STAFF 
Mark Williams PBOT (non-voting member) Interim Parking and 

Regulatory Group Director 
503-823-7483 Mark.Williams@portlandoregon.gov 

Tracy M. Smith Facilitator Inhance LLC 503-282-7269  Tracy@Inhance.biz 

Camerina Galván Notetaker Galván Consulting LLC 503-329-4452 Camerina.galvan.arias@gmail.com 

Csilla Wischner PBOT Regulatory Division 503-823-7483 csilla.wischner@portlandoregon.gov 

Matt Grumm PBOT Commissioner’s Liaison 503-823-4151 matt.a.grumm@portlandoregon.gov 

Matthew Erickson PBOT PFHT Program Manager 503-862-2796 matthew.erickson@portlandoregon.gov 

Mary Everson PBOT PFHT Regulatory Program 503-865-2791 Mary.Everson@portlandoregon.gov  

Gabby Sanchez PBOT Regulatory Division 503- 823-7483 gabriela.sanchez@portlandoregon.gov 

Ken McGair City Attorney’s Office City Attorney’s Office 503-823-4047 Ken.Mcgair@portlandoregon.gov  
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